Jun 01 2024 (04:19) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Kochuveli Special Fare Summer Special/06084 - Exp - SR
SMVB/SMVT Bengaluru to PTJ/Podanur Junction
7h 30m - 403 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMVB [SMVT Bengaluru 12:45 0 |1 0 34 (910 |SWR
2 KIM Krishnarajapuram 12:53 12:55 2m |0 |1 4 64 (904 [SWR
3 BWT [Bangarapet Junction 13:48 13:50 2m |0 |1 61 61 (810 [SWR
4 |SA Salem Junction 16:57 17:00 3m [0 |1 250 |65 (280 (SR
5 ED Erode Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |1 309 |70 (171 |SR
6 |TUP |Tiruppur 18:43 18:45 2m |0 |1 360 |29 (306 (SR
7 PT) Podanur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |0 |1 403 |60 |397 SR
8 PGT  |Palakkad Junction 21:10 21:20 10m |0 |1 453 |29 SR
(Palghat)
9 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 23:55 23:58 3m |0 |1 529 |47 |3 |SR
10 |AWY  |Aluva (Alwaye) 01:08 01:10 2m |0 |2 583 |51 |14 |SR
11 |ERN Ernakulam Town (North) |01:30 01:35 5m |0 |2 600 |55 |2 SR
12 |KTYM |Kottayam 02:40 02:43 3m [0 |2 |[660 |63 (4 |SR
13 |CGY |Changanassery 03:00 03:02 2m [0 |2 678 |40 SR
14 |TRVL |Tiruvalla 03:14 03:15 im [0 |2 |686 |43 SR
15 |CNGR |Chengannur 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |2 |695 (53 (9 |[SR
16 |MVLK |Mavelikara 03:44 03:45 m (0 |2 707 |46 SR
17 |KYJ Kayamkulam junction 03:55 03:56 im |0 (2 715 |56 |9 SR
18 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |04:40 04:43 3m [0 |2 756 128 |11 [SR
19 |KCVL |Kochuveli 06:45 0 |2 |813 |- 5 |SR

Jun 01 2024 (04:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



